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        Various Roles Available Across South London / Surrey
	
        
      

      
        Locum vacancy in
          
          London

        
        
        

         ** This job is no longer available, please contact us on 01395 200 189 for similar jobs ** 
        
        
          Workplace Type: Vet Jobs

          Job Type: Locum Vacancies, 
             
		         Small Animal          
				                
            

          
          		Start Date: 16 May 2022 

          
          Contact Person: lacey.dorliac@synergyvets.com

          Job Ref: SV246856

          
        

        
        
          Workplace Type: 
Vet Jobs

          Job Type: 
Locum Vacancies, Small Animal

          
          Start Date: 
Displayed in Job Description 

          
          Contact Person: 
lacey.dorliac@synergyvets.com

          Job Ref: 
SV246856

          
        

        
        
        
         My client are a well established Small Animal practice in London, with various branches across South London and Surrey region.

They are currently looking for an ongoing Vet at one of their branches, some summer holiday cover at another plus numerous odd dates at their other branches.

Please let me know if you are interested in ANY of the below:

SOUTH LONDON, New Addington
•	16th May ongoing
•	4.5 days per week (Weds half day)
•	Possible Saturday rota
•	No OOHs
•	Accommodation above the practice
•	FLEXIBLE PAY METHODS


SOUTH LONDON, Croydon
•	1st Aug-3rd Sep. 
•	4-5 days per week.
•	Sat rota. 
•	9am – 7pm, with potentially some half days. 
•	No OOHs. 
•	Sole Charge with great support team. 
•	Possible accommodation
•	FLEXIBLE PAY METHODS


ODD DATES UNTIL BEGINNING OF JUNE:

NIGHTS:
WIMBLEDON  - 7pm to 8.30am
NIGHT SHIFTS
Thu	23rd June
Fri	24th June
Sat	25th June
Sun	10th July
Fri	29th July
Sat	30th July
Sun	31st July
Wed	3rd Aug
Sun	21st Aug


DAYS:
Day	Date	Branch	Hours
Mon	16th May	Wimbledon Hospital	Times TBC
Tue	17th May	Wimbledon Hospital	Times TBC
Tue	17th May	Caterham	9-7pm
Wed	18th May	Caterham	9-7pm
Wed	18th May	Ham	9-7pm
Wed	18th May	Kennington	9-7pm
Thu	19th May	Kennington	9-7pm
Fri	20th May	Kennington	9-7pm
Fri	20th May	Raynes Park	8.30-7pm
Fri	20th May	Tooting	8.30-7pm
Sat	21st May	Kingston 8.45-12.15pm/Ham 1.30-5pm	 
Sat	21st May	Kennington 8.45-12.15pm/Stockwell 1.45-5.15pm	 
Sat	21st May	Fulham	8.45-12.30pm
Mon	23rd May	Ham	9-7pm
Mon	23rd May	Brixton	4-7pm
Mon	23rd May	Kennington	9-7pm
Tue	24th May	Brixton	9-7pm
Wed	25th May	Brixton	9-7pm
Wed	25th May	Kennington	9-7pm
Thu	26th May	Kennington	9-7pm
Thu	26th May	Chessington	8.30-7pm
Fri	27th May	Chessington	8.30-7pm
Fri	27th May	Tooting	8.30-7pm
Fri	27th May	Putney	8.30-6.30pm
Fri	27th May	Wimbledon Hospital	Times TBC
Fri	27th May	Kennington	9-7pm
Sat	28th May	Wimbledon Hospital	8-8pm
Sat	28th May	Tooting 9-12.30pm/Brixton 1.45-5.15pm	 
Sat	28th May	Kennington 8.45-12.15pm/Stockwell 1.45-5.15pm	 
Sat	28th May	Ewell	8-4pm
Sat	28th May	Epsom 8.30-12/Chessington 1-4pm	 
Sat	28th May	Caterham	8-5pm
Sat	28th May	Raynes Park	8.30-1pm
Mon	30th May	Wimbledon Hospital	Hours TBC
Mon	30th May	Brixton	4-7pm
Mon	30th May	Kennington	9-7pm
Tue	31st May	Kennington	9-7pm
Wed	1st June	Brixton	9-7pm
Wed	1st June	Kennington	9-7pm
Wed	1st June	Wimbledon Hospital	Hours TBC
Thu	2nd June	Wimbledon Hospital	8-8pm OR 9-6pm
Fri	3rd June	Wimbledon Hospital	8-8pm OR 9-6pm
Sat	4th June	Kingston 8.45-12.15pm/Ham 1.30-5pm	 
Sat	4th June	Tooting 	9-12.30pm
Sat	4th June	Croydon 8.45-12.15pm/New Addington 1.30-5pm	 
Sat	4th June	Wimbledon Hospital	9-6pm


Contact Lacey: 01395 200189 / lacey.dorliac@synergyvets.com 
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Can't find what you are looking for?

Call us on 01395 200 189  for assistance with this job.
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    	Vet Jobs x
        
		
        Locum x       
    
    	London x
            
    


  
  
     
   
Area
  
	London 4
	London Central 1
	London North 1
	London South 1
	London West 2
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